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Stormwater District Contacts
«« Operational (3-9050) Reviewers

Aaron Ferraro
I aaron.ferraro@vermont.gov
802-490-6168

Ashley Preston
I ashley.preston@vermont.gov
802-490-6170

Brodie Haenke
[ brodie.haenke@vermont.gov
802-261-6028

Scott Tobias
[ scott.tobias@vermont.gov
802-490-6113

] County Boundary
~ Town Boundary

Compliance Coordinator (statewide)
Drew Shatzer
drew.shatzer@vermont.gov
802-261-5602

MSGP Reviewer (statewide)
Ashley Carver
ashley.carver@vermont.gov
802-490-6906

TS4 Operational Reviewer (statewide)
Aaron Ferraro

aaron.ferraro@vermont.gov

802-490-6168

Having trouble finding your project town?
Use CTRL+ F and type in the town name.



